	4555	Vol MA POOR THIS	
	Form No. 748 Stevens-Ness Law Pub. Co., Portland, Ore.		: *
	4555 Form No. 748 Stevens-Ness Law Pub. Co., Portland, Ore. ST K. Bill Co., Portland, Ore. ST K. Bill Co., Portland, Ore. ST COMPLETION	NOTICE	
	Notice nereby is get (insert legal de	escription).	
		orded plat on 11-0	· · .
	Lot 3, Davis Subdivision, as per reco	perty situated in the Town of	
	Klamth County Recorders Office. 110		
	ics' and Materiannen given within the fied to file for recording officer of 87.035 with the recording officer of State of Oregon, a claim of lien in the State of Oregon, a claim of ORS 87.0	form and with the information re-	
	quired by the Part	tember, 1984	
	Dated	TRUCTION CO	
	CBA CONS OW	TRUCTION CO ner, Contract Purchaser or Mortgagee A.A. DO A.A. Bonanza, Or. 97623	
· .	By	14 000 - 97623	
		E.O. Box 248, Bonanza, Or.97623	
	P. O. Adure		
	-		
	STATE OF OREGON		
	County of Klamath	being first duly sworn,	
	I, Maria Cooney		
	depose and say:	BA CONSTRUCTION CO.	
	I did on the 17 day of Septebmer	state of oregon) ss.	
	19 81, dury postenous place on the lands do.	the front	
	copy, in the with by posting such notice	ad altered	
	entrance on the above described lands. (1)	was received for record on the 1981	
	state in vince	day of Sep Contraction P. M.,	
	tacked	at 12:14 and recorded in book M-81 Record of	<u>ل</u> ب
	tacked Maria Coon	15 17 Consc. 200 Con	
	Subscribed and sworn to before me th	Witness my man	
	day of September 1, 19 (B1	affixed.	
	Notary Public for Or	Evelyn Biehn	
	My [*] commission expires: 8 5	County Clerk Title.	
		picking a Chando Deputy	
	(SEAL) TO THE OFFICE	nosting Fee \$4.00	
	Record with recording officer within 5 days after and a second se	posting Fee 34.00	
	- ORS 87.045 (2).		
	ORS 87.045 (2).		

ŵ